The deliverable/transaction summary evidencing 

the renewal shall be delivered to the Customer with the 

statements at the first statement date commencing after the 

renewal of the deposit. 

3.6. The interest on the deposit shall be calculated on the basis of 

365 (three hundred sixty five) calendar days year. 

3.7. The interests of Term deposit in Armenian drams shall be paid 

in Armenia drams. In case of foreign currency deposits, the 

interests shall be paid in Armenian drams or in foreign currency at 

Customer’s choice, making necessary currency conversion into

[...]

4.5. The interests shall be accrued in the currency of the account 

and shall be capitalized into the account with six month periodicity 

and shall be paid upon closure of the account.  

4.6. The interests shall be calculated on the basis of 365 (three 

hundred sixty five) calendar days year. 

4.7. Easy Save Account is operated as current account. The 

Terms and conditions for current accounts shall be applicable to 

operations through Easy Save Account. 

5. Payment Card Terms and Conditions 

5.1.